
NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 4302017  Indoor National Championships

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion STITH, EMILY
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

598

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place ERMARTH, AMITY
SPRINGFIELD, VA

594

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place LAMB, REBECCA
CENTREVILLE, VA

592

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5901 LORENTZ, ELIZABETH   -   SEELEY, MT

Silver Tone Medal5872 GOMES, RUBY   -   EAST FREETOWN, MA

Bronze Tone Medal5853 VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID

Bronze Tone Medal5854 EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5855 ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY

Bronze Tone Medal5846 LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY

Bronze Tone Medal5847 TINTER, ARON   -   ARLINGTON, VA

Bronze Tone Medal5848 STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5901 SMOYER, CALISTA   -   SLATINGTON, PA

Silver Tone Medal5892 SHANER, WILL   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO

Bronze Tone Medal5883 SCHADLER, CASPER   -   VANCOUVER, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5884 CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI

Bronze Tone Medal5865 PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5856 NELSON, EMME   -   TACOMA, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5847 BURROW, LAURA   -   Williamson, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5838 WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT

Bronze Tone Medal5839 PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA

Bronze Tone Medal58310 MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA

Bronze Tone Medal58311 WILLIAMS, SAWYER   -   LULA, GA

Bronze Tone Medal58212 COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5761 RHODE, EMMA   -   KEMPTON, PA

Silver Tone Medal5732 FARAH, ALEX   -   WOODLAND, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5663 VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5654 THOMAS, SHAYNA   -   RIVERTON, WY

Bronze Tone Medal5635 HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5626 ENGELS, RACHEL   -   Boise, ID

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5831 JONES, KAILA   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

Silver Tone Medal5772 BALAADIA, SHELBY   -   Colorado Springs, CO

Competitor Ranking by Category 430 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 118 - Entries

STITH, EMILY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 598JUNIOR1. 0

LORENTZ, ELIZABETH   -   SEELEY, MT 590JUNIOR2. 0

GOMES, RUBY   -   EAST FREETOWN, MA 587JUNIOR3. 0

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID 585JUNIOR4. 0

EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 585JUNIOR5. 0

ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY 585JUNIOR6. 0

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY 584JUNIOR7. 0

TINTER, ARON   -   ARLINGTON, VA 584JUNIOR8. 0

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA 584JUNIOR9. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 6/27/2017 14:49:46
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Competitor Ranking by Category 430 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 118 - Entries

FISHER, EMILY   -   FAIRFAX, VA 584JUNIOR10. 0

ENGER, DANIEL   -   WALLA WALLA, WA 583JUNIOR11. 0

SIGMON, HAILEE   -   KIOWA, CO 583JUNIOR 0

KIM, ELENA   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 582JUNIOR13. 0

KISCH, KAMILLA   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 582JUNIOR 0

LILYERD, NORMAN   -   MORA, MN 582JUNIOR 0

MC ANDREWS, RYAN   -   REMLAP, AL 582JUNIOR 0

RUSH, HAYOON   -   WOLF POINT, MT 582JUNIOR 0

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA 581JUNIOR18. 0

CARPER, KYLE   -   RIVERTON, WY 581JUNIOR 0

BUESSELER, ABIGAIL   -   STACY, MN 580JUNIOR20. 0

BURDICK, RYAN   -   LITTLETON, CO 580JUNIOR 0

HAKE, CHRISTOPHER   -   FELTON, PA 580JUNIOR 0

PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA 580JUNIOR 0

HOOVER, JOSEPH   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 579JUNIOR24. 0

WILLIAMS, JORDAN   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 579JUNIOR 0

BRABSTON, ROBERT   -   Fairfax Station, VA 578JUNIOR26. 0

HINSON, RYAN   -   RIDGEFIELD, WA 578JUNIOR 0

GRAY, STEPHANIE   -   VANCOUVER, WA 577JUNIOR28. 0

MCBEE, DEZIREE   -   BUSHLAND, TX 576JUNIOR29. 0

THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT 576JUNIOR 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 575JUNIOR31. 0

KEYS, JAMES   -   Central Sq, NY 575JUNIOR 0

PETERS, JOSETTE   -   CLIFTON, IL 575JUNIOR 0

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 574JUNIOR34. 0

FRANCISCO, OLIVIA   -   FLORISSANT, CO 574JUNIOR 0

HARR, MICA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 574JUNIOR 0

PAYNE, SAMUEL   -   EUHARLEE, GA 574JUNIOR 0

NAEF, CONRAD   -   Wilmington, NC 573JUNIOR38. 0

SCOTT, COLIN   -   BELGRADE, MT 573JUNIOR 0

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA 572JUNIOR40. 0

JASSO, THOMAS   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 572JUNIOR 0

KISSELL, KENDRA   -   DENVER, CO 572JUNIOR 0

BUESSELER, DANA   -   STACY, MN 571JUNIOR43. 0

RUTLEDGE, HANNAH   -   MOLENA, GA 571JUNIOR 0

STRAUCH, FALLON   -   BELGRADE, MT 571JUNIOR 0

BERRETH, CAMERON   -   SPOKANE, WA 570JUNIOR46. 0

BREITBACH, CHASE   -   CIRCLE, MT 570JUNIOR 0

REIMAN, ROSEALEE   -   GARDNERVILLE, NV 570JUNIOR 0

SHEFFEY, DAVID   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 569JUNIOR49. 0

CURRY, JACK   -   Burke, VA 567JUNIOR50. 0

BOWDEN, MAYA   -   Springfield, VA 566JUNIOR51. 0

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME 566JUNIOR 0

HOLLOWELL, MATTHEW   -   KING GEORGE, VA 566JUNIOR 0

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 566JUNIOR 0

PETERS, COLTON   -   CLYDE, MI 566JUNIOR 0

ROLL, CALEB   -   QUINCY, IL 566JUNIOR 0
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RANDOLPH, LANE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 565JUNIOR57. 0

WRIGHT, DAVID   -   SPOKANE, WA 565JUNIOR 0

CHAPMAN, ALISON   -   Fairfax, VA 564JUNIOR59. 0

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 564JUNIOR 0

HUCK, AIDAN   -   EVERETT, WA 564JUNIOR 0

HUMEZ, ZACKERY   -   Constantia, NY 564JUNIOR 0

BRODY, TIO   -   CIRCLE, MT 561JUNIOR63. 0

HENRIKSEN, ALINE   -   CHICO, CA 561JUNIOR 0

LUDWIG, MASON   -   DAHLGREN, VA 561JUNIOR 0

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT 560JUNIOR66. 0

WEINFURTER, ANA   -   Dallastown, PA 559JUNIOR67. 0

KOCH, TREVOR   -   LITTLETON, CO 558JUNIOR68. 0

KUZIS, THOMAS   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO 558JUNIOR 0

TEDDE, DOMINIC   -   HUBBARD, OH 558JUNIOR 0

WEAVER, KASSIDY   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 558JUNIOR 0

CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA 557JUNIOR72. 0

HILBERT, JOSHUA   -   Annandale, VA 557JUNIOR 0

MANCINI, DOMINIC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 557JUNIOR 0

HAZY, CJ   -   JONESTOWN, PA 556JUNIOR75. 0

LYNCH, CASSIDI   -   Wilmington, NC 556JUNIOR 0

VARNEY, ABIGAIL   -   TURNER, ME 556JUNIOR 0

MCCRARY, KACI   -   BATTLE GROUND, WA 555JUNIOR78. 0

CARR, SABRINA   -   GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI 552JUNIOR79. 0

SPAUDE, NATHAN   -   SAGINAW, MI 552JUNIOR 0

EBERHARDT, TANA   -   CHEYENNE, WY 550JUNIOR81. 0

KURTZ, MICHELLE   -   MOHNTON, PA 549JUNIOR82. 0

LUOMA, TYLER   -   CORTLAND, OH 549JUNIOR 0

MC REYNOLDS, EMMA   -   SHELBYVILLE, IL 547JUNIOR84. 0

WILBURN, KYLIE   -   AMARILLO, TX 544JUNIOR85. 0

CHASTAIN, LIBERTI   -   OAK HARBOR, WA 541JUNIOR86. 0

COLLINS, BRYCE   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 539JUNIOR87. 0

DEY, SARAH   -   CHEYENNE, WY 538JUNIOR88. 0

KOSTYRYA, STANLEY   -   Fairfield, CA 537JUNIOR89. 0

BREITBACH, SHELBY   -   CIRCLE, MT 536JUNIOR90. 0

RIFFLE, ANDREA   -   HUBBARD, OH 530JUNIOR91. 0

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME 530JUNIOR 0

MANUEL, CONNOR   -   Clifton, VA 529JUNIOR93. 0

QUINLISK, LIAM   -   ST LOUIS, MO 529JUNIOR 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaneohe, HI 527JUNIOR95. 0

FUSSY, KENDALL   -   BEMIDJI, MN 521JUNIOR96. 0

GAMRAT, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 521JUNIOR 0

RIVERO, ZACK   -   Arlington, VA 521JUNIOR 0

O'CONNELL, LIAM   -   Wilmington, NC 514JUNIOR99. 0

PACE, HUNTER   -   Roy, WA 512JUNIOR100. 0

VAUGHN, SAMANTHA   -   Clifton, IL 511JUNIOR101. 0

MUSSON, ERIN   -   Kailua, HI 509JUNIOR102. 0

MORENO, RAYMOND   -   Glendale, AZ 500JUNIOR103. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 430 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 118 - Entries

MYRAH, ALLISON   -   ROSEMOUNT, MN 500JUNIOR 0

SEVERNS, ETHAN   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 496JUNIOR105. 0

ESCH, MACKENZIE   -   Phoenix, AZ 491JUNIOR106. 0

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 488JUNIOR107. 0

STILLER, DANIEL   -   Fairfax, VA 488JUNIOR 0

BAUER, HOLDEN   -   Glendale, AZ 447JUNIOR109. 0

BAINE, ALAN   -   Burke, VA 443JUNIOR110. 0

CROSS, NATHAN   -   Phoenix, AZ 443JUNIOR 0

ANAYA, FAUSTO   -   Glendale, AZ 436JUNIOR112. 0

HEPKER, CONNOR   -   Phoenix, AZ 435JUNIOR113. 0

STILLER, WILLIAM   -   Fairfax, VA 425JUNIOR114. 0

BUTERA, JOSHUA   -   CLEVELAND, NY 412JUNIOR115. 0

RINGROSE, MEGAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 397JUNIOR116. 0

KALETA, SYDNEE   -   Glendale, AZ 358JUNIOR117. 0

VERT, MARCUS   -   Glendale, AZ 292JUNIOR118. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 219 - Entries

ERMARTH, AMITY   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 594INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

LAMB, REBECCA   -   CENTREVILLE, VA 592INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

SMOYER, CALISTA   -   SLATINGTON, PA 590INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

SHANER, WILL   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO 589INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

SCHADLER, CASPER   -   VANCOUVER, WA 588INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI 588INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA 586INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

NELSON, EMME   -   TACOMA, WA 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

BURROW, LAURA   -   Williamson, GA 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

WILLIAMS, SAWYER   -   LULA, GA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

TASCHUK, GRACE   -   ANDOVER, MN 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

DIEHL, ERIN   -   EAST EARL, PA 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

GAMRAT, CLAYTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

HERRING, LILLIAN   -   YORK, PA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POKORNY, FLINT   -   LANDER, WY 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STOCKTON, TRAVIS   -   ARVADA, CO 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STURTZ, BRYCE   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

LUDWIG, TONI   -   DAHLGREN, VA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCAFERTY, KELLEN   -   LITTLE ROCK, WA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THOMPSON, JADEN   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MUSSER, HANA   -   LITIZ, PA 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

SCHEER, ANNA   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0
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KIMM, ARIELLE   -   ALDIE, VA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISSELL, RYLAN   -   KIOWA, CO 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MASON   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PORTILLO, MAURICIO   -   Denver, CO 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

HAAS, ELEANOR   -   Alexandria, VA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WILSON, CASSIDY   -   DEER PARK, WA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BLAND, PAIGE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

EDDY, JARED   -   MIDLAND, GA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DONALD, ABIGAIL   -   Missoula, MT 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

HARPE, TAYLOR   -   AMBOY, WA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KENNEDY, MIKAYLA   -   QUINCY, IL 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KREB, MORGAN   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHARTUNG, LOGAN   -   Fountain, CO 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMITH, MADISEN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GIFFIN, ALEXIS   -   QUINCY, IL 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

HAVERSTOCK, PHILIP   -   QUINCY, IL 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LORING, THOMAS   -   GARDENDALE, AL 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA 571INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE   -   HONOLULU, HI 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARDEE, EMMA   -   WHEATLAND, CA 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LINKH, DAVID   -   Fairfax, VA 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

READ, ALAN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STEMMLER, ADAM   -   Saint Louis, MO 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBB, MICHAELA   -   Burke, VA 569INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

JONES, TAYLOR   -   PELL CITY, AL 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POTTS, JOEL   -   EPHRATA, PA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EDGERLY, BRIDGET   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RIEGEL, MADILYN   -   GERMANSVILLE, PA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZACHARY, LILLIAN   -   ARLINGTON, WA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ATKINSON, LIAM   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

BAGAYATKAR, ISITA   -   FREMONT, CA 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHER, TY   -   FARMER CITY, IL 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARNICK, GAVIN   -   MORA, MN 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN   -   Maplewood, MO 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VONDEREAU, MAGGIE   -   Helena, AL 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BENESH, SARA   -   Yuba City, CA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FLORES, SOPHIA   -   VACAVILLE, CA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RICHARD, GARRETT   -   YORK, PA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VONDERAU, CLAIRE   -   HELENA, AL 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FRIEDRICHS, MATT   -   ST LOUIS, MO 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BZDAFKA, JACOB   -   BURKE, VA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

GEISENDORFER, JOEY   -   West Seattle, WA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GILLE, KALEB   -   QUINCY, IL 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAMBDIN, M'LEAH   -   AMARILLO, TX 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHIFANO, AMBER   -   BELLEVILLE, PA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBER, JOSEPH   -   University Cy, MO 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DURYEA, ANDREW   -   Alabaster, AL 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   Kaneohe, HI 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VARNEY, ETHAN   -   TURNER, ME 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DILLER, LIBBY   -   MISSOULA, MT 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

FEDORA, AJ   -   YUBA CITY, CA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HURST, SAMANTHA   -   Newmanstown, PA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DE SMET, CLARISSA   -   AIEA, HI 555INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

LUM, QUINN   -   KAILUA, HI 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COX, SAMUEL   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

HERMAN, NATHAN   -   QUINCY, IL 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SIGMON, LUKE   -   KIOWA, CO 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HENDRIX, GABBY   -   RANBURNE, AL 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR102. 0

PERSCHBACHER, JULIA   -   Springfield, VA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RICIGLIANO, STEPHANIE   -   ANNANDALE, VA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROBBINS, WILLOH   -   EAST EARL, PA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCFOY, KATIE   -   Wilmington, NC 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

DAVIS, HANNAH   -   Clifton, IL 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

TAFOYA, BENJAMIN   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BERGREN, LEVI   -   SEQUIM, WA 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

ELMORE, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIBBS, SETH   -   BATTLE GROUND, WA 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HINES, WILL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

NILSSOM, ADIN   -   Davis, CA 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

VIDALLON, GAVIN   -   LACEY, WA 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HEBERT, ABIGAIL   -   NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR115. 0

HILKER, JOHN   -   EDWARDSVILLE, IL 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BERRY, EVAN   -   QUINCY, IL 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

CLARK, RYAN   -   Burke, VA 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MC KINNEY, DANIELLE   -   OXFORD, AL 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHIOI, ROYCE   -   Pearl City, HI 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

DOLENCE, MICAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

MOON, AIDEN   -   Kalama, WA 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 542INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0
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SCHNIEDER, HANNAH   -   Hudson, IL 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR125. 0

FLUCK, MICHAEL   -   REINHOLDS, PA 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

SAKAI, ANNA   -   HONOLULU, HI 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

DOBSON, KOLTON   -   KING GEORGE, VA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR128. 0

HARRINGTON, JOSEPH   -   ROCK CITY FALLS, NY 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HART, TAYLOR   -   ESSEXVILLE, MI 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KERSEY, JACK   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARTIN, SAVANNAH   -   Graham, WA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MATSUKAWA, LAUREN   -   HONOLULU, HI 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TIBERGHIEN, ZACHARIAH   -   ST LOUIS, MO 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAROFFIO, DANIEL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

DOYLE, JACK   -   Troy, IL 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

POPSUN, ANNA   -   ANDOVER, MN 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAZEL, JOEY   -   Arlington, VA 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR138. 0

TORRENCE, KATIE   -   Calhan, CO 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOHNSON, TAYLOR   -   AMARILLO, TX 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR140. 0

GILL, BRENDAN   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR141. 0

LAWSON, KYLER   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHUEHLE, MIRANDA   -   MOUNT PLEASANT, SC 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BANUELOS, MARINA   -   Denver, CO 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR144. 0

BOYKIN, JALEN   -   Fountain, CO 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VEILLEUX, BRANDON   -   BELGRADE, ME 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR146. 0

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR147. 0

TURNBULL, SEAN   -   QUINCY, IL 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RAIMO, THOMAS   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR149. 0

CURTIS, DILLON   -   Dafter, MI 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR150. 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BROWN, BRANDON   -   Wilmington, NC 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR152. 0

ZEIDLER, ASHLEY   -   HONOLULU, HI 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARCUM, BLAKE   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR154. 0

MOORE, HUNTER   -   BOISE, ID 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR155. 0

DENSON, DAVID   -   KANKAKEE, IL 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR156. 0

LOPEZ, JEZARINE   -   Fountain, CO 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TRIGG, KEVIN   -   Alexandria, VA 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARRISON, MORGAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR159. 0

HOLMES, JACK   -   DELANSON, NY 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ARSENEAU, STEFAN   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 518INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR161. 0

GEORGE, JOHN   -   Wells River, VT 518INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR163. 0

NESVIK, RUDY   -   CHEYENNE, WY 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RIZZO, ANTHONY   -   O FALLON, IL 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THATCHER, JACOB   -   Meridian, ID 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR167. 0

RUFFING, EMMA   -   Fairfax Station, VA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NORTH, ALEXANDER   -   Fairfax Station, VA 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR169. 0

MEYERS, AIDEN   -   Arvada, CO 513INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR170. 0

WARREN, LOGAN   -   Woodland, CA 513INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 430 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 219 - Entries

ABEGGLEN, JOSHUA   -   CHEYENNE, WY 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR172. 0

FURUYA, ETHAN   -   Kaneohe, HI 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HANSEN, DANIELLE   -   LINO LAKES, MN 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, HALEY   -   Wilmington, NC 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MOORE, MATTHEW   -   SPOKANE, WA 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAYATT, LEANNA   -   Graham, WA 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR177. 0

JOHNSON, MICHAELA   -   STACY, MN 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KIKILOI, RICHELLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WILSON, MAXIMILIAN   -   CARBONDALE, IL 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR180. 0

KOSSAN, NATHAN   -   RUSH CITY, MN 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR181. 0

SPAULDING, MAX   -   WINSLOW, ME 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRIPENTROG, NATHAN   -   MERIDIAN, ID 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR183. 0

RARICK, JOCELYN   -   PINE CITY, MN 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HELLYER, MACLEAN   -   LANDER, WY 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR185. 0

TAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER   -   King George, VA 504INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR186. 0

CABERTO, COLE   -   KAPOLEI, HI 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR187. 0

CADIZ, MIGUEL   -   Festus, MO 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR188. 0

WINTER, RAYNARD   -   ST LOUIS, MO 501INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR189. 0

NICKLESS, CAYSON   -   BELGRADE, ME 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR190. 0

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR191. 0

CHEHOVIN, MATTHEW   -   FAIRFAX, VA 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR192. 0

O'QUINN, BRAEDEN   -   Centreville, VA 493INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR193. 0

LUNA, CHAZZLYNNE   -   PEARL CITY, HI 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR194. 0

HUDOCK, ERIK   -   Fairfax Station, VA 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR195. 0

LECHER, ALEXANDRA   -   KAILUA, HI 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR196. 0

TENNIS, JACOB   -   SUTTER, CA 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MANUEL, COLLIN   -   Clifton, VA 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR198. 0

HEATH, CASSIDY   -   WAIALUA, HI 481INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR199. 0

TARAS, MATTHEW   -   ALAMEDA, CA 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR200. 0

D'AOUST, ALEX   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR201. 0

HUTSELL, MADILYN   -   Arvada, CO 467INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR202. 0

CAMPBELL, SAMANTHA   -   Sutter, CA 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR203. 0

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR204. 0

KOHAN, AMY   -   Arlington, VA 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR205. 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 453INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR206. 0

GREENE, NOAH   -   SIDNEY, ME 449INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR207. 0

SHERROD, PATRICK   -   EFFINGHAM, IL 447INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR208. 0

MILLER, JACOB   -   Annandale, VA 442INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR209. 0

MOORE, SIMON   -   BOISE, ID 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR210. 0

COBEEN, JACQUELINE   -   Kailua, HI 418INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR211. 0

MCCOLLETT, IAIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 416INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR212. 0

DOUCETTE, LOGAN   -   BELGRADE, ME 412INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR213. 0

LUNDSTROM, ALEX   -   WARREN, OH 406INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR214. 0

FRANK, CHRISTIAN   -   BOISE, ID 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR215. 0

WHITE, ALLEN   -   Constantia, NY 362INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR216. 0

MOORE, GAVIN   -   Yuba City, CA 348INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR217. 0

CHEN, SHAWN-LEON   -   Fairfax, VA 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR218. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 430 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 219 - Entries

SMITH, JASON   -   Peoria, AZ 321INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR219. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 75 - Entries

RHODE, EMMA   -   KEMPTON, PA 576SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

FARAH, ALEX   -   WOODLAND, WA 573SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA 566SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

THOMAS, SHAYNA   -   RIVERTON, WY 565SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN 563SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

ENGELS, RACHEL   -   Boise, ID 562SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA   -   Girard, OH 561SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

YACAVONI, MOLLY   -   Northfield, VT 561SUB-JUNIOR 0

CHANDLER, PHOEBE   -   TACOMA, WA 556SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI 552SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

BOGGAN, GARRETT   -   LEEDS, AL 552SUB-JUNIOR 0

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA 551SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

HUNTER, CHELSEA   -   Girard, OH 549SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

DOLENCE, BENAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 543SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

STIEH, ALEXANDER   -   KINGSTON, WA 541SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 540SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

SEIBLY, JACK   -   Missoula, MT 539SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

TORRENCE, MEGAN   -   CALHAN, CO 539SUB-JUNIOR 0

HAHN, JOSEPH   -   MIDDLE GROVE, NY 538SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

PAUOLE, SKYLAR   -   BREMERTON, WA 536SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

BENESH, JOE   -   Yuba City, CA 531SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 531SUB-JUNIOR 0

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI 531SUB-JUNIOR 0

HUNTER, HAYDEN   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA 529SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

LIZZOTTE, HUNTER   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 529SUB-JUNIOR 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 528SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

HILL, JAKOB   -   ALABASTER, AL 527SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

HARPE, JAMESON   -   AMBOY, WA 526SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

GENIESSE, BAILEY   -   CARLSBORG, WA 524SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY 523SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

CROCKETT, MADDISON   -   CIRCLE, MT 522SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

HOLLOWELL, ELIZABETH   -   KING GEORGE, VA 521SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

WESTPHALL, KORRIN   -   BREMERTON, WA 519SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   BUFORD, GA 517SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

FORD, CHASE   -   SUTTER, CA 515SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

MCCLIMANS, LOGAN   -   JAMESTOWN, PA 515SUB-JUNIOR 0

SOBEL, MARYANN   -   Hastings, NY 512SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

SCIARROTTA, KATHLEEN   -   BREMERTON, WA 508SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

MOORE, CLAY   -   BOISE, ID 507SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

MCAFEE, STEPHEN   -   Missoula, MT 506SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

DEPROFIO, KAITLYN   -   CORTLAND, OH 501SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

MCKENNA, ABIGAIL   -   SCHENECTADY, NY 492SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

BIANCA, GABRIEL   -   Helena, AL 488SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

KIGHT, CADEN   -   MEAD, WA 484SUB-JUNIOR44. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 430 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 75 - Entries

THOMAS, CADY   -   JASPER, AL 484SUB-JUNIOR 0

PENROD, ELISE   -   West Monroe, NY 479SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

NEEDHAM, MAX   -   SILVERDALE, WA 474SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

STAFFORD, CADE   -   Sutter, CA 469SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

BARRINGER, TOBY   -   TOWERHILL, IL 468SUB-JUNIOR49. 0

SHAW, IAN   -   WEST MONROE, NY 463SUB-JUNIOR50. 0

WAWORZYNIAK, ELLIE   -   Northfield, VT 449SUB-JUNIOR51. 0

MCGWIER, LYNN   -   Arlington, VA 448SUB-JUNIOR52. 0

MOODY, NICHOLAS   -   Sutter, CA 441SUB-JUNIOR53. 0

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   SIDNEY, ME 440SUB-JUNIOR54. 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 437SUB-JUNIOR55. 0

HARPE, RHEANNE   -   AMBOY, WA 434SUB-JUNIOR56. 0

MARBRY, DAWSON   -   Meridian, ID 425SUB-JUNIOR57. 0

GILLIAM, LUKE   -   NAMPA, ID 422SUB-JUNIOR58. 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 409SUB-JUNIOR59. 0

BALZLI, HARLEE   -   Sutter, CA 406SUB-JUNIOR60. 0

CALVIN, GRACE   -   Canfield, OH 399SUB-JUNIOR61. 0

MORRIS, EDEN   -   Northfield, VT 397SUB-JUNIOR62. 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 339SUB-JUNIOR63. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 320SUB-JUNIOR64. 0

CONSTANTINE, THOMAS   -   CORTLAND, OH 315SUB-JUNIOR65. 0

MURPHY, DOMINIC   -   NILES, OH 307SUB-JUNIOR66. 0

OSTEN, OSCAR   -   West Seattle, WA 307SUB-JUNIOR 0

GREENE, MICAH   -   SIDNEY, ME 304SUB-JUNIOR68. 0

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME 299SUB-JUNIOR69. 0

KIGHT, CASEY   -   MEAD, WA 290SUB-JUNIOR70. 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 286SUB-JUNIOR71. 0

LOIKO, BRODY   -   VASSALBORO, ME 275SUB-JUNIOR72. 0

LOIKO, COOPER   -   Vassalboro, ME 210SUB-JUNIOR73. 0

DORVAL, GAGE   -   VASSALBORO, ME 189SUB-JUNIOR74. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 110SUB-JUNIOR75. 0

  JROTC 18 - Entries

JONES, KAILA   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 583JROTC1. 0

BALAADIA, SHELBY   -   Colorado Springs, CO 577JROTC2. 0

MCGRATH, KELEY   -   HARTFORD, AL 574JROTC3. 0

NAGY, RYAN   -   Enterprise, AL 572JROTC4. 0

COOMBES, KIRSTEN   -   Fountain, CO 567JROTC5. 0

MELCHOR, AUDREY   -   Enterprise, AL 564JROTC6. 0

TIPTON, JARED   -   Fountain, CO 563JROTC7. 0

WANDASAN, JERIC   -   Fountain, CO 563JROTC 0

HORVAL, JACQUELIN   -   Fountain, CO 553JROTC9. 0

ELLIS, KAYLYNN   -   Enterprise, AL 542JROTC10. 0

PONCE DE LEON, DANIEL   -   Denver, CO 525JROTC11. 0

TREJO, LESLY   -   Denver, CO 508JROTC12. 0

DELAROSA, ASHLYN   -   Denver, CO 496JROTC13. 0

HOEZLER, WILLIAM   -   BANGOR, ME 475JROTC14. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 430 - Total Entries

  JROTC 18 - Entries

PETERSON, BAILEY   -   BANGOR, ME 442JROTC15. 0

IHAZOQUE, KIMBERLY   -   Denver, CO 419JROTC16. 0

MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA   -   BANGOR, ME 401JROTC17. 0

WATSON, JOSHUA   -   BANGOR, ME 375JROTC18. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 430 - Entries

STITH, EMILY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 598JUNIOR1. 0

ERMARTH, AMITY   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 594INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

LAMB, REBECCA   -   CENTREVILLE, VA 592INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

LORENTZ, ELIZABETH   -   SEELEY, MT 590JUNIOR4. 0

SMOYER, CALISTA   -   SLATINGTON, PA 590INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHANER, WILL   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO 589INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

SCHADLER, CASPER   -   VANCOUVER, WA 588INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI 588INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

GOMES, RUBY   -   EAST FREETOWN, MA 587JUNIOR9. 0

PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA 586INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID 585JUNIOR11. 0

EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 585JUNIOR12. 0

NELSON, EMME   -   TACOMA, WA 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN   -   Constantia, NY 585JUNIOR 0

LAWYEA, CAMRYN   -   Hastings, NY 584JUNIOR15. 0

TINTER, ARON   -   ARLINGTON, VA 584JUNIOR16. 0

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA 584JUNIOR17. 0

BURROW, LAURA   -   Williamson, GA 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

FISHER, EMILY   -   FAIRFAX, VA 584JUNIOR 0

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

ENGER, DANIEL   -   WALLA WALLA, WA 583JUNIOR23. 0

JONES, KAILA   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 583JROTC 0

SIGMON, HAILEE   -   KIOWA, CO 583JUNIOR 0

WILLIAMS, SAWYER   -   LULA, GA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

TASCHUK, GRACE   -   ANDOVER, MN 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

DIEHL, ERIN   -   EAST EARL, PA 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

KIM, ELENA   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 582JUNIOR 0

KISCH, KAMILLA   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 582JUNIOR 0

LILYERD, NORMAN   -   MORA, MN 582JUNIOR 0

MC ANDREWS, RYAN   -   REMLAP, AL 582JUNIOR 0

RUSH, HAYOON   -   WOLF POINT, MT 582JUNIOR 0

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA 581JUNIOR35. 0

CARPER, KYLE   -   RIVERTON, WY 581JUNIOR 0

GAMRAT, CLAYTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HERRING, LILLIAN   -   YORK, PA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POKORNY, FLINT   -   LANDER, WY 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STOCKTON, TRAVIS   -   ARVADA, CO 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STURTZ, BRYCE   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 581INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BUESSELER, ABIGAIL   -   STACY, MN 580JUNIOR42. 0

BURDICK, RYAN   -   LITTLETON, CO 580JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 430 - Entries

HAKE, CHRISTOPHER   -   FELTON, PA 580JUNIOR 0

LUDWIG, TONI   -   DAHLGREN, VA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCAFERTY, KELLEN   -   LITTLE ROCK, WA 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA 580JUNIOR 0

THOMPSON, JADEN   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOOVER, JOSEPH   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 579JUNIOR50. 0

WILLIAMS, JORDAN   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 579JUNIOR 0

BRABSTON, ROBERT   -   Fairfax Station, VA 578JUNIOR52. 0

HINSON, RYAN   -   RIDGEFIELD, WA 578JUNIOR 0

MUSSER, HANA   -   LITIZ, PA 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHEER, ANNA   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT 578INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BALAADIA, SHELBY   -   Colorado Springs, CO 577JROTC58. 0

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRAY, STEPHANIE   -   VANCOUVER, WA 577JUNIOR 0

KIMM, ARIELLE   -   ALDIE, VA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISSELL, RYLAN   -   KIOWA, CO 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MASON   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PORTILLO, MAURICIO   -   Denver, CO 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

MCBEE, DEZIREE   -   BUSHLAND, TX 576JUNIOR 0

RHODE, EMMA   -   KEMPTON, PA 576SUB-JUNIOR 0

THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT 576JUNIOR 0

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 575JUNIOR70. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAAS, ELEANOR   -   Alexandria, VA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KEYS, JAMES   -   Central Sq, NY 575JUNIOR 0

PETERS, JOSETTE   -   CLIFTON, IL 575JUNIOR 0

WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WILSON, CASSIDY   -   DEER PARK, WA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BLAND, PAIGE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 574JUNIOR 0

EDDY, JARED   -   MIDLAND, GA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FRANCISCO, OLIVIA   -   FLORISSANT, CO 574JUNIOR 0

HARR, MICA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 574JUNIOR 0

MCGRATH, KELEY   -   HARTFORD, AL 574JROTC 0

PAYNE, SAMUEL   -   EUHARLEE, GA 574JUNIOR 0

DONALD, ABIGAIL   -   Missoula, MT 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

FARAH, ALEX   -   WOODLAND, WA 573SUB-JUNIOR 0

HARPE, TAYLOR   -   AMBOY, WA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KENNEDY, MIKAYLA   -   QUINCY, IL 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KREB, MORGAN   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NAEF, CONRAD   -   Wilmington, NC 573JUNIOR 0

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHARTUNG, LOGAN   -   Fountain, CO 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCOTT, COLIN   -   BELGRADE, MT 573JUNIOR 0

SMITH, MADISEN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA 572JUNIOR94. 0

GIFFIN, ALEXIS   -   QUINCY, IL 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAVERSTOCK, PHILIP   -   QUINCY, IL 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JASSO, THOMAS   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 572JUNIOR 0

KISSELL, KENDRA   -   DENVER, CO 572JUNIOR 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 430 - Entries

LORING, THOMAS   -   GARDENDALE, AL 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NAGY, RYAN   -   Enterprise, AL 572JROTC 0

BUESSELER, DANA   -   STACY, MN 571JUNIOR101. 0

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA 571INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUTLEDGE, HANNAH   -   MOLENA, GA 571JUNIOR 0

STRAUCH, FALLON   -   BELGRADE, MT 571JUNIOR 0

BERRETH, CAMERON   -   SPOKANE, WA 570JUNIOR105. 0

BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BREITBACH, CHASE   -   CIRCLE, MT 570JUNIOR 0

DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE   -   HONOLULU, HI 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARDEE, EMMA   -   WHEATLAND, CA 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LINKH, DAVID   -   Fairfax, VA 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

READ, ALAN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

REIMAN, ROSEALEE   -   GARDNERVILLE, NV 570JUNIOR 0

STEMMLER, ADAM   -   Saint Louis, MO 570INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHEFFEY, DAVID   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 569JUNIOR114. 0

WEBB, MICHAELA   -   Burke, VA 569INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COOMBES, KIRSTEN   -   Fountain, CO 567JROTC116. 0

CURRY, JACK   -   Burke, VA 567JUNIOR 0

HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JONES, TAYLOR   -   PELL CITY, AL 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POTTS, JOEL   -   EPHRATA, PA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BOWDEN, MAYA   -   Springfield, VA 566JUNIOR121. 0

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME 566JUNIOR 0

EDGERLY, BRIDGET   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOLLOWELL, MATTHEW   -   KING GEORGE, VA 566JUNIOR 0

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 566JUNIOR 0

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PETERS, COLTON   -   CLYDE, MI 566JUNIOR 0

RIEGEL, MADILYN   -   GERMANSVILLE, PA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROLL, CALEB   -   QUINCY, IL 566JUNIOR 0

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA 566SUB-JUNIOR 0

ZACHARY, LILLIAN   -   ARLINGTON, WA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RANDOLPH, LANE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 565JUNIOR132. 0

THOMAS, SHAYNA   -   RIVERTON, WY 565SUB-JUNIOR 0

WRIGHT, DAVID   -   SPOKANE, WA 565JUNIOR 0

ATKINSON, LIAM   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

BAGAYATKAR, ISITA   -   FREMONT, CA 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHAPMAN, ALISON   -   Fairfax, VA 564JUNIOR 0

DAVIS, ERIC   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 564JUNIOR 0

HUCK, AIDAN   -   EVERETT, WA 564JUNIOR 0

HUMEZ, ZACKERY   -   Constantia, NY 564JUNIOR 0

MELCHOR, AUDREY   -   Enterprise, AL 564JROTC 0

SCHER, TY   -   FARMER CITY, IL 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARNICK, GAVIN   -   MORA, MN 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR143. 0

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN 563SUB-JUNIOR 0

STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN   -   Maplewood, MO 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TIPTON, JARED   -   Fountain, CO 563JROTC 0

VONDEREAU, MAGGIE   -   Helena, AL 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WANDASAN, JERIC   -   Fountain, CO 563JROTC 0

ENGELS, RACHEL   -   Boise, ID 562SUB-JUNIOR150. 0

BENESH, SARA   -   Yuba City, CA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR151. 0

BRODY, TIO   -   CIRCLE, MT 561JUNIOR 0

13



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Competitors 430 - Entries

DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA   -   Girard, OH 561SUB-JUNIOR 0

FLORES, SOPHIA   -   VACAVILLE, CA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HENRIKSEN, ALINE   -   CHICO, CA 561JUNIOR 0

LUDWIG, MASON   -   DAHLGREN, VA 561JUNIOR 0

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RICHARD, GARRETT   -   YORK, PA 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VONDERAU, CLAIRE   -   HELENA, AL 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YACAVONI, MOLLY   -   Northfield, VT 561SUB-JUNIOR 0

FRIEDRICHS, MATT   -   ST LOUIS, MO 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR162. 0

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT 560JUNIOR 0

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BZDAFKA, JACOB   -   BURKE, VA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR166. 0

GEISENDORFER, JOEY   -   West Seattle, WA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GILLE, KALEB   -   QUINCY, IL 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LAMBDIN, M'LEAH   -   AMARILLO, TX 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHIFANO, AMBER   -   BELLEVILLE, PA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBER, JOSEPH   -   University Cy, MO 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEINFURTER, ANA   -   Dallastown, PA 559JUNIOR 0

DURYEA, ANDREW   -   Alabaster, AL 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0

KOCH, TREVOR   -   LITTLETON, CO 558JUNIOR 0

KUZIS, THOMAS   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO 558JUNIOR 0

TEDDE, DOMINIC   -   HUBBARD, OH 558JUNIOR 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   Kaneohe, HI 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VARNEY, ETHAN   -   TURNER, ME 558INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEAVER, KASSIDY   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 558JUNIOR 0

CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA 557JUNIOR180. 0

DILLER, LIBBY   -   MISSOULA, MT 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FEDORA, AJ   -   YUBA CITY, CA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HILBERT, JOSHUA   -   Annandale, VA 557JUNIOR 0

HURST, SAMANTHA   -   Newmanstown, PA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MANCINI, DOMINIC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 557JUNIOR 0

CHANDLER, PHOEBE   -   TACOMA, WA 556SUB-JUNIOR186. 0

HAZY, CJ   -   JONESTOWN, PA 556JUNIOR 0

LYNCH, CASSIDI   -   Wilmington, NC 556JUNIOR 0

VARNEY, ABIGAIL   -   TURNER, ME 556JUNIOR 0

DE SMET, CLARISSA   -   AIEA, HI 555INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR190. 0

MCCRARY, KACI   -   BATTLE GROUND, WA 555JUNIOR 0

LUM, QUINN   -   KAILUA, HI 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR192. 0

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COX, SAMUEL   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR194. 0

HERMAN, NATHAN   -   QUINCY, IL 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HORVAL, JACQUELIN   -   Fountain, CO 553JROTC 0

SIGMON, LUKE   -   KIOWA, CO 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI 552SUB-JUNIOR198. 0

BOGGAN, GARRETT   -   LEEDS, AL 552SUB-JUNIOR 0

CARR, SABRINA   -   GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI 552JUNIOR 0

HENDRIX, GABBY   -   RANBURNE, AL 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PERSCHBACHER, JULIA   -   Springfield, VA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RICIGLIANO, STEPHANIE   -   ANNANDALE, VA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROBBINS, WILLOH   -   EAST EARL, PA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SPAUDE, NATHAN   -   SAGINAW, MI 552JUNIOR 0

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA 551SUB-JUNIOR206. 0
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MCFOY, KATIE   -   Wilmington, NC 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DAVIS, HANNAH   -   Clifton, IL 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR208. 0

EBERHARDT, TANA   -   CHEYENNE, WY 550JUNIOR 0

TAFOYA, BENJAMIN   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BERGREN, LEVI   -   SEQUIM, WA 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR211. 0

ELMORE, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIBBS, SETH   -   BATTLE GROUND, WA 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HUNTER, CHELSEA   -   Girard, OH 549SUB-JUNIOR 0

KURTZ, MICHELLE   -   MOHNTON, PA 549JUNIOR 0

LUOMA, TYLER   -   CORTLAND, OH 549JUNIOR 0

HINES, WILL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR217. 0

MC REYNOLDS, EMMA   -   SHELBYVILLE, IL 547JUNIOR218. 0

NILSSOM, ADIN   -   Davis, CA 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VIDALLON, GAVIN   -   LACEY, WA 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HEBERT, ABIGAIL   -   NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR221. 0

HILKER, JOHN   -   EDWARDSVILLE, IL 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BERRY, EVAN   -   QUINCY, IL 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR223. 0

CLARK, RYAN   -   Burke, VA 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MC KINNEY, DANIELLE   -   OXFORD, AL 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHIOI, ROYCE   -   Pearl City, HI 544INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR227. 0

WILBURN, KYLIE   -   AMARILLO, TX 544JUNIOR 0

DOLENCE, BENAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 543SUB-JUNIOR229. 0

DOLENCE, MICAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MOON, AIDEN   -   Kalama, WA 543INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ELLIS, KAYLYNN   -   Enterprise, AL 542JROTC232. 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 542INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHASTAIN, LIBERTI   -   OAK HARBOR, WA 541JUNIOR234. 0

SCHNIEDER, HANNAH   -   Hudson, IL 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

STIEH, ALEXANDER   -   KINGSTON, WA 541SUB-JUNIOR 0

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 540SUB-JUNIOR237. 0

COLLINS, BRYCE   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA 539JUNIOR238. 0

FLUCK, MICHAEL   -   REINHOLDS, PA 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SEIBLY, JACK   -   Missoula, MT 539SUB-JUNIOR 0

TORRENCE, MEGAN   -   CALHAN, CO 539SUB-JUNIOR 0

DEY, SARAH   -   CHEYENNE, WY 538JUNIOR242. 0

HAHN, JOSEPH   -   MIDDLE GROVE, NY 538SUB-JUNIOR 0

SAKAI, ANNA   -   HONOLULU, HI 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DOBSON, KOLTON   -   KING GEORGE, VA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR245. 0

HARRINGTON, JOSEPH   -   ROCK CITY FALLS, NY 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HART, TAYLOR   -   ESSEXVILLE, MI 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KERSEY, JACK   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOSTYRYA, STANLEY   -   Fairfield, CA 537JUNIOR 0

MARTIN, SAVANNAH   -   Graham, WA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MATSUKAWA, LAUREN   -   HONOLULU, HI 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TIBERGHIEN, ZACHARIAH   -   ST LOUIS, MO 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAROFFIO, DANIEL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR253. 0

BREITBACH, SHELBY   -   CIRCLE, MT 536JUNIOR 0

PAUOLE, SKYLAR   -   BREMERTON, WA 536SUB-JUNIOR 0

DOYLE, JACK   -   Troy, IL 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR256. 0

POPSUN, ANNA   -   ANDOVER, MN 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAZEL, JOEY   -   Arlington, VA 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR258. 0

TORRENCE, KATIE   -   Calhan, CO 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOHNSON, TAYLOR   -   AMARILLO, TX 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR260. 0
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GILL, BRENDAN   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR261. 0

LAWSON, KYLER   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHUEHLE, MIRANDA   -   MOUNT PLEASANT, SC 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BANUELOS, MARINA   -   Denver, CO 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR264. 0

BENESH, JOE   -   Yuba City, CA 531SUB-JUNIOR 0

BOYKIN, JALEN   -   Fountain, CO 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 531SUB-JUNIOR 0

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI 531SUB-JUNIOR 0

RIFFLE, ANDREA   -   HUBBARD, OH 530JUNIOR269. 0

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME 530JUNIOR 0

HUNTER, HAYDEN   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA 529SUB-JUNIOR271. 0

LIZZOTTE, HUNTER   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 529SUB-JUNIOR 0

MANUEL, CONNOR   -   Clifton, VA 529JUNIOR 0

QUINLISK, LIAM   -   ST LOUIS, MO 529JUNIOR 0

VEILLEUX, BRANDON   -   BELGRADE, ME 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR275. 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 528SUB-JUNIOR 0

HILL, JAKOB   -   ALABASTER, AL 527SUB-JUNIOR277. 0

TENNANT, ALLEN   -   Bernhards Bay, NY 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaneohe, HI 527JUNIOR 0

TURNBULL, SEAN   -   QUINCY, IL 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARPE, JAMESON   -   AMBOY, WA 526SUB-JUNIOR281. 0

RAIMO, THOMAS   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CURTIS, DILLON   -   Dafter, MI 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR283. 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PONCE DE LEON, DANIEL   -   Denver, CO 525JROTC 0

BROWN, BRANDON   -   Wilmington, NC 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR286. 0

GENIESSE, BAILEY   -   CARLSBORG, WA 524SUB-JUNIOR 0

ZEIDLER, ASHLEY   -   HONOLULU, HI 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MARCUM, BLAKE   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR289. 0

ZAKRZESKI, KAMILLE   -   Constantia, NY 523SUB-JUNIOR 0

CROCKETT, MADDISON   -   CIRCLE, MT 522SUB-JUNIOR291. 0

MOORE, HUNTER   -   BOISE, ID 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FUSSY, KENDALL   -   BEMIDJI, MN 521JUNIOR293. 0

GAMRAT, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 521JUNIOR 0

HOLLOWELL, ELIZABETH   -   KING GEORGE, VA 521SUB-JUNIOR 0

RIVERO, ZACK   -   Arlington, VA 521JUNIOR 0

DENSON, DAVID   -   KANKAKEE, IL 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR297. 0

LOPEZ, JEZARINE   -   Fountain, CO 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TRIGG, KEVIN   -   Alexandria, VA 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARRISON, MORGAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR300. 0

HOLMES, JACK   -   DELANSON, NY 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WESTPHALL, KORRIN   -   BREMERTON, WA 519SUB-JUNIOR 0

ARSENEAU, STEFAN   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA 518INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR303. 0

GEORGE, JOHN   -   Wells River, VT 518INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   BUFORD, GA 517SUB-JUNIOR305. 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NESVIK, RUDY   -   CHEYENNE, WY 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RIZZO, ANTHONY   -   O FALLON, IL 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

THATCHER, JACOB   -   Meridian, ID 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR310. 0

FORD, CHASE   -   SUTTER, CA 515SUB-JUNIOR 0

MCCLIMANS, LOGAN   -   JAMESTOWN, PA 515SUB-JUNIOR 0

RUFFING, EMMA   -   Fairfax Station, VA 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NORTH, ALEXANDER   -   Fairfax Station, VA 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR314. 0
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O'CONNELL, LIAM   -   Wilmington, NC 514JUNIOR 0

MEYERS, AIDEN   -   Arvada, CO 513INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR316. 0

WARREN, LOGAN   -   Woodland, CA 513INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PACE, HUNTER   -   Roy, WA 512JUNIOR318. 0

SOBEL, MARYANN   -   Hastings, NY 512SUB-JUNIOR 0

ABEGGLEN, JOSHUA   -   CHEYENNE, WY 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR320. 0

FURUYA, ETHAN   -   Kaneohe, HI 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HANSEN, DANIELLE   -   LINO LAKES, MN 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, HALEY   -   Wilmington, NC 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MOORE, MATTHEW   -   SPOKANE, WA 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VAUGHN, SAMANTHA   -   Clifton, IL 511JUNIOR 0

BAYATT, LEANNA   -   Graham, WA 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR326. 0

JOHNSON, MICHAELA   -   STACY, MN 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KIKILOI, RICHELLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 510INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MUSSON, ERIN   -   Kailua, HI 509JUNIOR329. 0

WILSON, MAXIMILIAN   -   CARBONDALE, IL 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCIARROTTA, KATHLEEN   -   BREMERTON, WA 508SUB-JUNIOR331. 0

TREJO, LESLY   -   Denver, CO 508JROTC 0

KOSSAN, NATHAN   -   RUSH CITY, MN 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR333. 0

MOORE, CLAY   -   BOISE, ID 507SUB-JUNIOR 0

SPAULDING, MAX   -   WINSLOW, ME 507INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRIPENTROG, NATHAN   -   MERIDIAN, ID 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR336. 0

MCAFEE, STEPHEN   -   Missoula, MT 506SUB-JUNIOR 0

RARICK, JOCELYN   -   PINE CITY, MN 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HELLYER, MACLEAN   -   LANDER, WY 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR339. 0

TAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER   -   King George, VA 504INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR340. 0

CABERTO, COLE   -   KAPOLEI, HI 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR341. 0

CADIZ, MIGUEL   -   Festus, MO 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR342. 0

DEPROFIO, KAITLYN   -   CORTLAND, OH 501SUB-JUNIOR343. 0

WINTER, RAYNARD   -   ST LOUIS, MO 501INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MORENO, RAYMOND   -   Glendale, AZ 500JUNIOR345. 0

MYRAH, ALLISON   -   ROSEMOUNT, MN 500JUNIOR 0

NICKLESS, CAYSON   -   BELGRADE, ME 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR347. 0

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR348. 0

CHEHOVIN, MATTHEW   -   FAIRFAX, VA 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR349. 0

DELAROSA, ASHLYN   -   Denver, CO 496JROTC350. 0

SEVERNS, ETHAN   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 496JUNIOR 0

O'QUINN, BRAEDEN   -   Centreville, VA 493INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR352. 0

LUNA, CHAZZLYNNE   -   PEARL CITY, HI 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR353. 0

MCKENNA, ABIGAIL   -   SCHENECTADY, NY 492SUB-JUNIOR 0

ESCH, MACKENZIE   -   Phoenix, AZ 491JUNIOR355. 0

HUDOCK, ERIK   -   Fairfax Station, VA 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BIANCA, GABRIEL   -   Helena, AL 488SUB-JUNIOR357. 0

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 488JUNIOR 0

STILLER, DANIEL   -   Fairfax, VA 488JUNIOR 0

LECHER, ALEXANDRA   -   KAILUA, HI 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR360. 0

TENNIS, JACOB   -   SUTTER, CA 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MANUEL, COLLIN   -   Clifton, VA 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR362. 0

KIGHT, CADEN   -   MEAD, WA 484SUB-JUNIOR363. 0

THOMAS, CADY   -   JASPER, AL 484SUB-JUNIOR 0

HEATH, CASSIDY   -   WAIALUA, HI 481INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR365. 0

PENROD, ELISE   -   West Monroe, NY 479SUB-JUNIOR366. 0

HOEZLER, WILLIAM   -   BANGOR, ME 475JROTC367. 0

TARAS, MATTHEW   -   ALAMEDA, CA 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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NEEDHAM, MAX   -   SILVERDALE, WA 474SUB-JUNIOR369. 0

D'AOUST, ALEX   -   CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR370. 0

STAFFORD, CADE   -   Sutter, CA 469SUB-JUNIOR371. 0

BARRINGER, TOBY   -   TOWERHILL, IL 468SUB-JUNIOR372. 0

HUTSELL, MADILYN   -   Arvada, CO 467INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR373. 0

CAMPBELL, SAMANTHA   -   Sutter, CA 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR374. 0

SHAW, IAN   -   WEST MONROE, NY 463SUB-JUNIOR375. 0

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR376. 0

KOHAN, AMY   -   Arlington, VA 459INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR377. 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 453INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR378. 0

GREENE, NOAH   -   SIDNEY, ME 449INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR379. 0

WAWORZYNIAK, ELLIE   -   Northfield, VT 449SUB-JUNIOR 0

MCGWIER, LYNN   -   Arlington, VA 448SUB-JUNIOR381. 0

BAUER, HOLDEN   -   Glendale, AZ 447JUNIOR382. 0

SHERROD, PATRICK   -   EFFINGHAM, IL 447INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAINE, ALAN   -   Burke, VA 443JUNIOR384. 0

CROSS, NATHAN   -   Phoenix, AZ 443JUNIOR 0

MILLER, JACOB   -   Annandale, VA 442INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR386. 0

PETERSON, BAILEY   -   BANGOR, ME 442JROTC 0

MOODY, NICHOLAS   -   Sutter, CA 441SUB-JUNIOR388. 0

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   SIDNEY, ME 440SUB-JUNIOR389. 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 437SUB-JUNIOR390. 0

ANAYA, FAUSTO   -   Glendale, AZ 436JUNIOR391. 0

HEPKER, CONNOR   -   Phoenix, AZ 435JUNIOR392. 0

HARPE, RHEANNE   -   AMBOY, WA 434SUB-JUNIOR393. 0

MOORE, SIMON   -   BOISE, ID 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR394. 0

MARBRY, DAWSON   -   Meridian, ID 425SUB-JUNIOR395. 0

STILLER, WILLIAM   -   Fairfax, VA 425JUNIOR 0

GILLIAM, LUKE   -   NAMPA, ID 422SUB-JUNIOR397. 0

IHAZOQUE, KIMBERLY   -   Denver, CO 419JROTC398. 0

COBEEN, JACQUELINE   -   Kailua, HI 418INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR399. 0

MCCOLLETT, IAIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 416INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR400. 0

BUTERA, JOSHUA   -   CLEVELAND, NY 412JUNIOR401. 0

DOUCETTE, LOGAN   -   BELGRADE, ME 412INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 409SUB-JUNIOR403. 0

BALZLI, HARLEE   -   Sutter, CA 406SUB-JUNIOR404. 0

LUNDSTROM, ALEX   -   WARREN, OH 406INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA   -   BANGOR, ME 401JROTC406. 0

CALVIN, GRACE   -   Canfield, OH 399SUB-JUNIOR407. 0

MORRIS, EDEN   -   Northfield, VT 397SUB-JUNIOR408. 0

RINGROSE, MEGAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 397JUNIOR 0

WATSON, JOSHUA   -   BANGOR, ME 375JROTC410. 0

FRANK, CHRISTIAN   -   BOISE, ID 364INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR411. 0

WHITE, ALLEN   -   Constantia, NY 362INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR412. 0

KALETA, SYDNEE   -   Glendale, AZ 358JUNIOR413. 0

MOORE, GAVIN   -   Yuba City, CA 348INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR414. 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 339SUB-JUNIOR415. 0

CHEN, SHAWN-LEON   -   Fairfax, VA 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR416. 0

SMITH, JASON   -   Peoria, AZ 321INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR417. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 320SUB-JUNIOR418. 0

CONSTANTINE, THOMAS   -   CORTLAND, OH 315SUB-JUNIOR419. 0

MURPHY, DOMINIC   -   NILES, OH 307SUB-JUNIOR420. 0

OSTEN, OSCAR   -   West Seattle, WA 307SUB-JUNIOR 0

GREENE, MICAH   -   SIDNEY, ME 304SUB-JUNIOR422. 0

18



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Competitors 430 - Entries

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME 299SUB-JUNIOR423. 0

VERT, MARCUS   -   Glendale, AZ 292JUNIOR424. 0

KIGHT, CASEY   -   MEAD, WA 290SUB-JUNIOR425. 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 286SUB-JUNIOR426. 0

LOIKO, BRODY   -   VASSALBORO, ME 275SUB-JUNIOR427. 0

LOIKO, COOPER   -   Vassalboro, ME 210SUB-JUNIOR428. 0

DORVAL, GAGE   -   VASSALBORO, ME 189SUB-JUNIOR429. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 110SUB-JUNIOR430. 0
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